


School Calendar 2025/2026 
August 2025
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun
	
	School Days

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	
	4th August 2024 – Bank Holiday

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	Mon 25th Aug- Return to school




September 2025
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun
	
	School Days

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




October 2025
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun
	
	School Days

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mon 20th Oct- 6th year Parent/Teacher Meeting

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	27th October – Bank Holiday
	Midterm Break 28th -31st Oct Inclusive




November 2025
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun
	
	School Days

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	
	Thurs 6th Nov – 3rd Year Parent/Teacher Meeting

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	
	Thurs 20th Nov- Open
Night
	Fri 21st Nov- CPD Day, No Students

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	




December 2025
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun
	
	School Days

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	
	Wed 10th Dec- 5th year Parent/Teacher Meeting

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	Christmas Holidays 22nd Dec to 2nd Jan Inclusive

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	



January 2026
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun
	
	School Days

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	Christmas Holidays 23rd Dec to 3rd Jan Inclusive

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	
	School Re-opens Monday 5th January 2026

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	
	

	26

	27

	28

	29

	30

	31

	
	
	Thurs 29th Jan- 1st year Parent/Teacher Meeting






February 2026
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun
	
	School Days

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	
	Mon 2nd Feb – Bank Holiday

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	
	Mid Term Break – 16th Feb to 21st Feb Inclusive

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	
	Wed 25th Feb- 2nd year Parent/Teacher Meeting



March 2026
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun
	
	School Days

	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	
	Mon 9th Mar- TY Parent/Teacher Meeting

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	
	Tues 17th Mar – Bank Holiday

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	
	

	30 
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Easter Holidays 30th March-10rh April Inclusive



April 2026
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun
	
	School Days

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	
	Mon 6th Apr – Bank Holiday

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	
	Easter Holidays 30th March-10 April Inclusive

	20
	21 
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	 
	 
	 
	
	



May 2026
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun
	
		School Days




	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	
	4th  May – Bank Holiday
	Fri 8th May- Awards Ceremony

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	
	Mon 18th May- 6th year Graduation
	Tue 19th May- TY Graduation

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	Fri 29th May 2026– Summer Holidays



June 2026
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	Monday, 1st June 2026 – Bank Holiday
	Weds, 3rd June 2026– State Examinations

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	
	

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



State Exams start on 3rd June 2026				





